
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL,GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,NAYAGARH 

Letter no. 

This is to inform all final year Civil Students, that the project guide allocation for the Academic 
Year 2025-26 has been finalized. The complete list of student groups and their respective faculty guides 
is enclosed in List. 

CONTACT NO.-9971518048,700832908 

/GPNYGCDtd_ 24-09 2225 

All students are instructed to take the following steps immediately: 

NOTICE 

1. Check the allocation: The list of allocated guides can be viewed on the department notice board 
and the department's website 
at [https://governmentpolytechnicnayagarh.orgldepartment/dept/3|. 

2. Contact your guide: To discuss project ideas in details. 

3. Submission of synopsis: After the initial consultation, your group must prepare and submit the 

project synopsis in the specified format. The synopsis must be signed by your project guide 
before submission. 

Encl: As above 

4. Submission deadline for synopsis: The last date for synopsis submission is 25th Oct 2025 

Momo No213Cb) 

kind information. 

GPNYGC/dtd 9. 09. 2025 
Copy for circulation among staffs of Civil Department/Copy to all notice Board for information and 
student concern. 

HOD CDEbartment 
Govt. Polytechnic, Nayagarh 

Momo No 213 (J GPNYGCdd 
Copy to Principal/Govt. Polytechnic, Nayagarh/Academic Co-ordinator, Govt. Polytechnic, Nayagarh for 

19-09- 20 25 

HOD, CiviDepatment 
Govt. Polytechnic, Nayagarh 

HOD, CiviDenii4 Dls 
Govt. Polytechnic, Nayagarh 



foup 
No 

3 

8 

9 

REGD NO 

10 

F23130001001 

F23130001002 
|F23130001003 

F23130001004 
F23130001005 

F23130001006 
F23130001007 

|F2313000 1008 
F23 1 30001009 

F23130001010 
F23130001011 

|F23 130001012 
F23130001013 
F23130001014 

4 F23130001018 

F23130001015 

F23130001016 
F23130001017 

F23130001019 
|F23130001020 
F23130001022 

F23130001024 

F23130001025 
F23130001026 

F23130001028 
F23 13000 1029 
F23130001030 

F23130001031 

F23 130001032 

F23130001033 
F23130001034 

F23130001035 

F23130001037 

F23130001039 

F23130001040 

F23130001041 

F23130001042 

F23130001044 

F23130001045 

F23130001046 

L24130001003Omm Dalabehera 

F23130001047 

F23130001048 
F23130001049 

F23130001050 

F23130001051 
F23130001052 

|23130001053 

F23130001054 

F23130001055 

|F23130001056 

|F23130001057 
123130001058 

STUDENT NAME 

11 F23130001059 

Project List of Civil Department (AY- 2025-26 ) 

ABHIRNA SUNDAR BARIK 
ADYASA BEHERA 

AIMYARANJAN PATTANAIK 
ASHUTOSH MOHANTY 
BADAL. PRADHAN 

|BADRINARAYAN DWIBEDI 
BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI 
BHARATI PRIYADARSINI 

BIJAYALAXMI PRADHAN 
BINAYA KUMAR SWAIN 

BISWARANJAN PARIDA 

DURGADATTA ROUL 
GITA NAIK 
|GYANARANJAN BEHERA 

ITISHREE MAHARANA 

JATIN KUMAR PRADHAN 
JATIN PARIDA 

JITESH KUMAR SAHOO 
KALYANI DALEI 
KAMALA LOCHANA SAHOO 

|LAXMIRANI JENA 
MANAS PARIDA 
MANOJ NAYAK 
|OM PRASAD NAYAK 
PRADIPTA SAMANTARA Y 

PRINCEPRITAM SAMANTARAY 
PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA 

PRIYAJIT SWAIN 

PRIYANKA BARAD 

PRIYANKA JENA 

PUSPALATA PATRA 
PUSPANJALI DAKUA 

RAKESH PRADHAN 

RANI NAIK 

RITISA RATH 
RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA 

RUDRAKSHI SAHOO 

SUBHASHREE NAYAK 

|SUBHASMITA PRADHAN 
SUBHRALIN PRADIIAN 
SUMANTA PRADHAN 

SUMITRA MAIIARANA 

F23130001060 SUNITA NAYAK 
L241300O1005 Subham Chandra Swain 

SAMIR KUMAR SAHOO 

SAMIR RANJAN PRUSTY 
|SANDHYARANI MAHAPATRA 
SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN 

|SITARAM MALIK 

SOUMENDRA DASH 
SOUMYARANJAN BEHERA 

STITIPRAGNYA SAHOO 

SUBHALAXMI KHANDEI 
SUBHALAXMI PATTANAIK 

SUBHASHREE BARIK 

Project Name 

COMPARATIVE STUDY OF 

NORMAL BRICK WITH 
RECYCILED BRICK 

STUDY THE EFFECT OF 

POLYPROPYLENE FIBRE IN 
CONCRETE 

STABILIZATION OF SOIL USING 

RICE HUSK 

STABILIZATION OF SOIL USING 

COCONUT COIR 

DESIGN ANALYSIS PLANNING & 

DESIGNING DETAILING & 
ANALYSIS A BUILDING USING 

AUTO-CADD 

WORKING MODEL OF WASTE 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC,NAYAGARH 

ESTIMATION OF G+4 BUILDING Rajashree Nayak 
USING STAAD & AUTOCAD 

STUDY OF REINFORCED GLASS 

Project Guide 

3D DESIGN OF BUILDING USING 
REVIT SOFTWARE 

Deepsikha Panigrahi 

DEVELOP STABILIZE EXPANSIVE 

Prakash Chandra Murmu 

WATER TREATMENT PLANT OF Rajashree Nayak 

|Sangram Mishra 

STABILIZATION OF SOIL. USING 
FLYASII 

Deepsikha Panigrahi 

FIBRE IN CEMENT CONCRETE OF Prakash Chandra Murmu 
M40 GRADE 

Sangram Mishra 

Sangram Mishra 

SOIL WITH SUGARCANE STRAW Rajashree Nayak 
ASIH 

Deepsikha Panigrahi 

Relevance 
of PO's / 

PSO's 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 
4,PO-5,PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 
4,PO-5,PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 

4,PO-5,PO 
6,PO-7,PSO 

1,PSO-2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2, PO 
4,PO-5,PO 

6,PO-7, PSO 
1,PSO-2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-3,PO 
4,PO-5,PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-3,PO 
4,PO-5,PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2, PO 
4,P0-5,PO 

6,PO-7,PSO 
1,PSO-2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 
3,PO-5, PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-3, PO 
4,PO-5, PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 
3,PO-4,PO 
5,PO-7,PSO 
1,PSO-2, PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 
3,PO-4,PO 
5,PO-7,PSO 

1,PSO-2,PSO-3 



12 

13 

F23130001061 
F23130001062 
F23130001063 
F23 130001064 

F23130001065 
F23130001066 
F23130001067 
F23 130001068 

SUPRIYA PRADHAN 
SURYA NARAYAN DALAI 
SUSRI ANWESHA 

|SWAYAM SWARUP PATTNAIK 
TANMAYA BEHERA 
TRUPTIMAYEE NIBEDITA PRIYADARSINI 

TULASI PARIDA 
TULASI SAHOO 

L24130001001 Barsharani Swain 
L24130001006 Subham Kumar Achari 

USING OF GIS AS TOWN 
PLANNING TOOLS 

DESIGN OF KALINGA STADIUM 
USING 3D-MAX 

Prakash Chandra Murmu 

Sangram Mishra 

PO-1,PO-2,PO 
3,PO-4,PO 
5,PO-6,PO 

7,PSO-1,PSO 
2,PSO-3 

PO-1,PO-3, PO 
4,PO-5,PO 
7,PSO-1,PSO 

2,PSO-3 

Civil Engg., Govt. Polytechnic, Nayagarh 
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